
Ref# Part# Description Qty Reqd

N/S 7000429 ASH DOOR (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1
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N/S 7000745 BACK (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000276 BAFFLE (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000784 BOOT PLATE (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000794 BOTTOM (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000877 BY-PASS GATE (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 700512A BY-PASS GATE CONNECTOR (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 700512A BY-PASS GATE CRANK (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000514 BY-PASS GATE SIDE SUPPORT (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000274 COMBUSTOR CHAMBER (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000711 COOK TOP (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 0000838 DOOR LATCH ASSEMBLY (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000007 DOOR PANEL (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000427 FIXED GRATE SECTION (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000780 FLUE COLLAR (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000793 FRONT (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000792 FRONT DOOR (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000430 FRONT GRATE (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 000793S FRONT W/DOOR ASSEMBLY (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000451 GRATE BRACKET (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000797 GRATE FRAME (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000796 INNER BOTTOM (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000933 INNER TOP (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000932 INNER TOP CHANNEL (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000786 LEFT SIDE (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000016 LEG 6IN (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000SL6 LEG PKG. (4) (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000785 RIGHT SIDE (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000428 ROCKER GRATE (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 70000G2 SHAKER GRATE CAP ASSEMBLY (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000590 SHAKER GRATE COVER (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000348 SHAKER GRATE TOOL (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000275 STRAINER (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000798 TOP (LARGE BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000429 ASH DOOR (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000795 BACK (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000276 BAFFLE (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000784 BOOT PLATE (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S n/s BOTTOM (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000877 BY-PASS GATE (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 700512A BY-PASS GATE CRANK (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 700512A BY-PASS GATE SIDE SUPPORT (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 700512A BY-PASS GATE CONNECTOR (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000274 COMBUSTOR CHAMBER (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000711 COOK TOP (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 0000838 DOOR LATCH ASSEMBLY (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000007 DOOR PANEL (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000427 FIXED GRATE SECTION (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000780 FLUE COLLAR (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000793 FRONT (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000792 FRONT DOOR (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1
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N/S 7000430 FRONT GRATE (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 000793S FRONT W/DOOR ASSEMBLY (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000697 GRATE FRAME (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000451 GRATE SIDE SUPPORT (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000698 INNER BOTTOM (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000931 INNER TOP (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000930 INNER TOP CHANNEL (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000693 LEFT SIDE (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000016 LEG 6IN (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000SL6 LEG PKG. (4) (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000694 RIGHT SIDE (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000428 ROCKER GRATE (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 70000G2 SHAKER GRATE CAP ASSEMBLY (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000590 SHAKER GRATE COVER (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000275 STRAINER (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000696 TOP (SMALL BOX STOVE) 1

N/S 7000G53 WALL BRACKET 1

N/S 700G200 AIR TUBE 1

N/S 1601036 TORSION BAR CLIP 1

N/S 700G125 BY-PASS GATE OPERATING ROD 1

N/S 7000G13 DOOR SHAFT INSERT 1

N/S 7000G14 DOOR STEM 1

N/S 000CB56 CATALYST BLOCK (REFRACTORY) CHANGE TO 700C56M WHEN STOCK DEPLETES 1

N/S 0000843 BRASS DIAL DAMPER COMBUSTOR 1

N/S 0000844 BRASS DIAL DAMPER 1

N/S 000A902 BRASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1

N/S 0000842 HANDLE EXTENSION 1

N/S 70000G3 HANDLE SPRING 1

N/S 7000G46 2-1/8 2MM ALLEN WRENCH 1

N/S 700GN66 ASHPAN - SMALL 1

N/S 700GN76 ASHPAN - LAGRE 1

N/S 7000G44 2-3/8 3MM ALLEN WRENCH 1

N/S 7001106 GLASS 3-1/2IN X 7IN-1/2 1

N/S 700822F FRAME 1

N/S 700GN71 FIRESCREEN 1

N/S 7000I19 HEAT SHEILD 1

N/S 7000I14 HEAT SHEILD BRACKET 1

N/S 7000I12 HEAT SHEILD SPACER 1

N/S 7000TH3 CATALYTIC PROBE THERMOMETER 1

N/S 1203533 INTERAM GASKET 1
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